MEDICO PLUS
1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.

20 �Available with independent function control options only.
21 �Not available with 347V.
Order Guide
(Example: MEDPLUST-22-GFR-ULO-EPDO-MPRF(SW-7W-30-2-90-35)-SW-90-1500-D1-35-120-GRD-W-NA)
(Example: MPRF(SW-7W-30-2-90-35))Optional Reading Function
Troffer NON-IC RATED
WELLWELL
MEDICO PLUS
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
MEDICO-PLUS-SPEC-REV3  October 21, 2021
HEALTHWERX MEDICAL TROFFER
RECESSED
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY, FULL SPECTRUM
25 6/16"
23"
4 7/16"
4 1/64"
24" between T-bars
23 3/4" with flanges
23"
4 1/64"
23"
23 3/4" with flanges
24 3/4" ceiling opening
B
A
C
B
A
C
Drywall - DF
NOMINAL
LENGTH
FIXTURE
LENGTH
CEILING OPENING
LENGTH
TRIM KIT
LENGTH
A B C
2' X 2' 23" 24 3/4" 25 3/8"
2' X 4' 47" 48 3/4" 49 3/8"
Grid - GRD
NOMINAL
LENGTH
FIXTURE
LENGTH
WITH FLANGES BETWEEN
 T-BARS
A B C
2' X 2' 23" 23 3/4" 24"
2' X 4' 47" 47 3/4" 48"
Dimensions
GRID CEILING DRYWALL CEILING
WITH POLYCARBONATE DOOR OPTION
WELLWELL
MEDICO PLUS
4 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify